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Undergraduate Academic Policies
and Procedures

• Academic Grievance Policy for Undergraduate Students (http://catalog.apu.edu/policies-procedures/undergraduate/academic-grievance-policy/)

• Academic Integrity (http://catalog.apu.edu/policies-procedures/undergraduate/academic-integrity/)

• Academic Policy Exceptions (http://catalog.apu.edu/policies-procedures/undergraduate/academic-policy-exceptions/)

• Academic Probation and Dismissal (http://catalog.apu.edu/policies-procedures/undergraduate/academic-probation-dismissal/)

• Attendance Regulation (http://catalog.apu.edu/policies-procedures/undergraduate/attendance-regulation/)

• Certificates of Distinction (http://catalog.apu.edu/policies-procedures/undergraduate/certificates-of-distinction/)

• Classification of Students (http://catalog.apu.edu/policies-procedures/undergraduate/classification-students/)

• Course Policies (http://catalog.apu.edu/policies-procedures/undergraduate/auditing/)

• Deans’ List (http://catalog.apu.edu/policies-procedures/undergraduate/deans-list/)

• Final Examinations and Waiver Examinations (http://catalog.apu.edu/policies-procedures/undergraduate/final-examinations-waiver-examinations/)

• Good Academic Standing (http://catalog.apu.edu/policies-procedures/undergraduate/good-academic-standing/)

• Grade Appeal Policy (http://catalog.apu.edu/policies-procedures/undergraduate/grade-appeal-policy/)

• Grading, Including Incompletes (http://catalog.apu.edu/policies-procedures/undergraduate/grading/)

• Graduate Courses Taken by Undergraduate Students (http://catalog.apu.edu/policies-procedures/undergraduate/graduate-courses-taken-
undergraduate-students/)

• Graduation Requirements and Commencement (http://catalog.apu.edu/policies-procedures/undergraduate/graduation-requirements-
commencement/)

• Major and Minor Policies (http://catalog.apu.edu/policies-procedures/undergraduate/major-minor-policies/)

• Progress Toward Degree (http://catalog.apu.edu/policies-procedures/undergraduate/progress-toward-degree/)

• Registering for Classes (http://catalog.apu.edu/policies-procedures/undergraduate/registering-classes/)

• Repeated Courses (http://catalog.apu.edu/policies-procedures/undergraduate/repeated-courses/)

• Study Load (http://catalog.apu.edu/policies-procedures/undergraduate/study-load/)

• Transfer Credit (http://catalog.apu.edu/policies-procedures/undergraduate/transfer-work/)

• Waivers (http://catalog.apu.edu/policies-procedures/undergraduate/waivers/)

• Withdrawal from Courses (http://catalog.apu.edu/policies-procedures/undergraduate/withdrawal-from-courses/)

• Withdrawal from the University (http://catalog.apu.edu/policies-procedures/undergraduate/withdrawal-from-university/)
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